
 

Government of India 
Central Water Commission 

Indravathi Sub-Division 
Kumharapara 

Jagdalpur – 494 001 
 

  Phone: 07782  228680 

      FAX:    07782  228680 

 
No.ISD/ A-12 /2012-2013/ 261-65                                                               Date:    10 .07.2012 

 

To 
 
 
    Sub: -   Extension of date for Notice inviting quotation for engaging 1 No Skilled     
                          OBE Driver and 10 Nos of Semi killed personals under Indravathi Sub- 
                          Division, CWC, Jagdalpur - Regarding 
 

Sirs,  

 The Sealed quotations are invited for engaging 1 No Skilled OBE Driver and 10 Nos of 

Semi killed personals under Indravathi Sub-Division, CWC, Jagdalpur vide letter No.ISD/A-

12/2012-13/241-248 dated: 03.07.2012 have been extended to 17.07.2012 due to 

administrative reasons. So that the quotations have to reach to the office of the Sub-Divisional 

Engineer, Indravathi Sub-Division, CWC, Jagdalpur (CG) on or before 17.07.2012 at 1530 

Hours. The quotations will be opened at 1600 Hours on the same day in the presence of 

interested bidders/their representatives at this office. All the terms and conditions will remain 

unchanged. 

 

Sub-Divisional Engineer 
ISD/CWC/Jagdalpur 

 

 

Copy for kind information to:- 

1. The Superintending Engineer, Godavari Circle, CWC, Hyderabad along with soft copy for 
uploading the same in CPP. 

2. The Executive Engineer, LGD, CWC, Hyderabad. The extension of the same has been 
made as per discussions held with the concerned officials at Division office please. 

3. Smt. Rekha Rani, AD, CE’S Office, KGBO, CWC, Hyderabad along with soft copy for 
uploading the same in KGBO web site. 

4. O/o The Thashildar, Near Head Post Office, Jagdalpur, for wide publicity.  
5. Notice Board. 

 
 

Sub-Divisional Engineer 

 


